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RESULT SUMMARY OF AISSCE- 2021-22 

Toppers of 

Humanities Stream 
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Toppers of 
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RESULT SUMMARY OF AISSCE- 

2021-22 

Subject No of stds Distinctions 

English 238 168 

Hindi 26 19 

Maths Core 80 37 

Applied Maths 16 6 

Physics 115 44 

Chemistry 115 53 

Biology 39 25 

Comp Sci 33 27 

Phy Edu 115 75 

IP 35 17 

Accounts 97 41 

B.St 97 46 

Econ. 123 44 

Pol. Sci. 11 10 

History 26 19 

Painting 21 20 

Hind Music 3 2 

Total No. of Distinctions 

DAV Centenary Public School,  
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RESULT SUMMARY OF AISSCE- 2021-22 

Subject-Wise Maximum Marks 

Subject No of stds Max Marks 

English 238 98 

Hindi 26 95 

Maths Core 80 100 

Applied Maths 16 92 

Physics 115 97 

Chemistry 115 100 

Biology 39 99 

Comp Sci 33 99 

Phy Edu 115 99 

IP 35 95 

Accounts 97 100 

B.St 97 100 

Econ. 123 97 

Pol. Sci. 11 99 

History 26 99 

Painting 21 99 

Hind Music 3 95 

DAV Centenary Public School,  

Jagjeetpur, Hardwar 



RESULT SUMMARY OF AISSCE- 2021-22 

Subject-Wise Average Marks 

Subject No of stds Average Marks 

English 238 80.5 

Hindi 26 81.4 

Maths Core 80 71.8 

Applied Maths 16 69.4 

Physics 115 71.7 

Chemistry 115 73.8 

Biology 39 77.7 

Comp Sci 33 83.2 

Phy Edu 115 79.3 

IP 35 76 

Accounts 97 68 

B.St 97 72.2 

Econ. 123 67.6 

Pol. Sci. 11 89.2 

History 26 79.8 

Painting 21 92.1 

Hind Music 3 84.7 

DAV Centenary Public School,  

Jagjeetpur, Hardwar 
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Subject-Wise Average Marks Chart 
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